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Acreages

29 total ac
96 total ac
240 total ac
256 total ac
272 total ac
415 total ac
848 total ac
881 total ac
901 total ac
1,010 total ac
1,145 total ac
183 growth ac 1,328 total ac
40 growth ac 1,368 total ac
126 growth ac 1,494 total ac
90 growth ac 1,584 total ac
614 growth ac 2,197 total ac

29 growth ac
68 growth ac
144 growth ac
15 growth ac
16 growth ac
143 growth ac
433 growth ac
34 growth ac
20 growth ac
109 growth ac
135 growth ac

1,943 growth ac 3,740 total ac
1,422 growth ac 5,162 total ac

607 growth ac 5,769 total ac
93 growth ac 5,862 total ac
235 growth ac 6,097 total ac
169 growth ac 6,266 total ac
202 growth ac 6,467 total ac
186 growth ac 6,653 total ac
365 growth ac 7,018 total ac
71 growth ac 7,089 total ac
94 growth ac 7,143 total ac
164 growth ac 7,307 total ac
794 growth ac 8,101 total ac
345 growth ac 8,446 total ac
105 growth ac 8,552 total ac
123 growth ac 8,675 total ac
3 growth ac 8,678 total ac
4 growth ac 8,682 total ac
26 growth ac 8,708 total ac
189 growth ac 8,897 total ac
18 growth ac 8,915 total ac
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